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Model of the Cup Manufacturer No. % % cum

TRABECULAR METAL CONTINUUM ZIMMER 26 22,4 22,4

DELTA ONE TT LIMA 21 18,1 40,5

COTILE FIXA TI-POR ADLER  ORTHO 15 12,9 53,4

MPACT MEDACTA 14 12,1 65,5

VERSAFIT CUP MEDACTA 14 12,1 77,6

CUPOLA ESTERNA PER SPHERILOCK HIT MEDICA 4 3,4 81,0

COTILE FIXA TI-POR ADLER ORTHO 3 2,6 83,6

REGENEREX - COTILE POROSO + LI BIOMET 3 2,6 86,2

COTILE JUMP SYSTEM PERMEDICA 2 1,7 87,9

EXCEED ABT STD SHELL BIOMET 2 1,7 89,7

TRABECULAR METAL MOD. AC. SYST ZIMMER 2 1,7 91,4

TRABECULAR METAL REV SHELL ZIMMER 2 1,7 93,1

BH RES CUP SMITH & NEPHEW 1 0,9 94,0

CUPOLA SPHERILOCK II HIT MEDICA 1 0,9 94,8

DELTA PF COPPE ACETABOLARI LIMA 1 0,9 95,7

DELTA REVISION LIMA 1 0,9 96,6

MULTIPOLAR BIPOLAR CUP ZIMMER 1 0,9 97,4

REGENEREX RINGLOCK + SOLID BIOMET 1 0,9 98,3

SIOCON TPS PFANNE FALCON 1 0,9 99,1

VERSACEM COTILE METALLICO PER MEDACTA 1 0,9 100,0

Grand total 116 100,0 -

Note:

* 0 Unidentified Modelnames
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